Witness Registration

Committee: Joint Committee on Transportation

Date: 3/23/2023 5:00:00 PM

HB 3301

Title	First Name	Last Name	Organization	City	Position on Measure
Assistant County Attorney	Courtney	Lords	Multnomah County	Portland	Support
Senior Assistant County Attorney	Courtney	Lords	Multnomah County Attorney's Office	Portland	Support
Chair	Jessica	Vega Pederson	Multnomah County Board of Commissioners	Portland	Support
Transportation Division Director	Jon	Henrichsen	Multnomah County	Portland	Support
Neighbors for Clean Air	Mary	Peveto	Neighbors for Clean Air	Portland	Support
Engineering Services Manager	Megan	Neill	Multnomah County	5033606222	Support
Commissioner	Susheela	Jayapal	Multnomah County Board of Commissioners	Portland	Support
	Taylor	Steenblock	Multnomah County	Portland	Support

Page 1 of 1

HB 3301

3/23/2023 5:00:00 PM